
Club Name Advisor President Email Approved?
Beginning Peer Counseling Mendez Gavin Cornick p25gav@yahoo.com Yes
ABCD Henning Prerna Rao and Anshu Voruganti preranarao22@gmail.com Yes
American Sign Language Bray Caitlyn Ackernecht cacker16@opusd.us Yes
Beach Clean Up Club Hunt Eetai Shwartz eetai7@gmail.com Yes
Beneficial Baking Club Lavanchy Eric Christine echrisitne1127@gmail.com Yes
Cans4Food Meskis Maya Zilberstein mayamai1935@gmail.com Yes
Card Club Henning David Shiang shiangdshiang@gmail.com Yes
Chalkboard Edu. Kokiousis Kristyn Zhang kriszhang27@gmail.com Yes
Creative Writing Club Willis Zoe Berger zyberger@gmail.com Yes
Cultural and Legends Club Gorji Naseabai Jahangard nasjahan03@gmail.com Yes
Curing the Future Van Slooten Krisha Thakur krisha.thakur@gmail.com Yes
Don't Answer to Cancer Hall Benecia Jude dontanswertocancer@gmail.com Yes
Do Something Club Midiri Hannah Sun hannahsun216@gmail.com Yes
Drama Club Hunt Chloe Schraeder chloe.schraeder@gmail.com Yes
Drop in the Bucket Willis Eamon Bashiri eamonbashiri2@gmail.com Yes
Dream Catchers Club Herberg Eden Eliahou eeliah30@opusd.us Yes
Environmental Awareness and Advocacy Club Willis Julia Cristiano sakurajulia@live.com Yes
FIDM Mendez Gwen Star gwenstar515@gmail.com Yes
Film Club Hunt Spencer Dods sdods10@opusd.us Yes
FBLA Winkler Nikil Thalanki nik.kingpin@gmail.com Yes
FBT Boone Kimia Nuban knuban2711@gmail.com Yes
Fellowship of Christian Athletes Boone David Shiang shiangdshiang@gmail.com Yes
FMP/HOSA Stutz Rhea Bhutaba riribee2002@gmail.com Yes
French Club Bovard Emma Anderson eander27@opusd.us Yes
Game Club Hankins Arnav Shah ashah@opusd.us Yes
Game Design Club Peluce Miles Friedman milesisfriedman126@gmail.com Yes
Gender Sexuality Alliance Gorji Jenna Violano jennasan@icloud.com Yes
Girl Up Club Hankins Charlotte Robertson simplycharlotte03@gmail.com Yes
Horse Club Lavanche Ethan Kastenberg ejumpsandskis@gmail.com Yes
Indian Domain Hall Akhil Malhotra amalhotra@opusd.us Yes
Interact Club Boone Jay Dugar jayveer.dugar@gmail.com Yes
International Culture Appreciation Club Hung Nathan Prince and Jasmine Liu hprince2003@gmail.com Yes
Jew Crew Van Slooten Miriam Gabai miriammgabai@gmail.com Yes
Junior State of America Cook Logan Prince Loganprince14@gmail.com Yes
Key Club Creason Marley Volk marleyvolk@aol.com
K-Pop Cook Renee Sachs rachelrsachs@gmail.com Yes
Liberty in North Korea Gorji Yeonseo Park ys.emily.park@gmail.com Yes
Linguistics Club Henning Olivia Dods odods@opusd.us Yes
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Literary Arts Club Miller Shoshana Medved smedved260@gmail.com Yes
Magic the Gathering Club Jones Jake Brumby jake.thomas.brumby@gmail.com Yes
Maroon 6 Hunt Eric Zhang airicczhang@gmail.com Yes
Math Team Lac Ganesh Koka abheerava.koka@gmail.com Yes
Model United Nations Gorji Khushi Choudhary kchouhary1223@gmail.com Yes
Music of the Month Fulmer Michelle Velikovsky zx.michelle.xz@gmail.com Yes
Muslim Student Association Fowler Hadia Hamza hhamza@gmail.com Yes
Mythical Creatures Club Prescott Ellen Lu Elu26@gmail.com Yes
National Honors Society Hunt Kayleah Tsai tsaik25@gmail.com Yes
One to Another Bowman Ethan Rinkov ethanrinkov@gmail.com Yes
OPHS Save the Bees Greenlinger David Conway daniel.conway516@gmail.com Yes
Oak Park Philosophy Club Schultheis Hunter Keaster hkeast18@opusd.us Yes
Oak Park Robotics Club Amerikaner/Prescott Dhrau Aggarwal dhrauaggarwal1222@gmail.com Yes
Oak Park Virtuosi Borquez Emma Chau 27emmac@gmail.com Yes
Origami Club Hung Paige Epstien PaigeJEpsiten@gmail.com Yes
Our Future Club Pryor Dan Dan dd3407877@gmail.com Yes
OurLand Litten Dylan Bezonsky dbezon11@opusd.us Yes
Paws for Awareness Henning Katie Inthvong katieinthavong12@gmail.com Yes
Ping Pong Club Hung Johnathan Qin jonathan.yang.qin@gmail.com Yes
Precious Pals Club Cook Evan Einbund eeinbu14@opusd.us Yes
Project CHLA Cook Lilly Fuller lillybean701@gmail.com Yes
Project H2O Pryor Aashna Cheedu aashnacheedu@gmail.com Yes
Red Cross Stutz Miriam Gabal and Vasudha Attantimiriammgabai@gmail.com Yes
Save the Oceans Leggett Lauren Chen laurenchen_ca@yahoo.com Yes
Science Olympiad Labnow Kaitlyn Lee kaitlynlllee88@gmail.com Yes
School on Wheels Midiri Ganesh Koka abheerava.koka@gmail.com Yes
Sikh Club Hunt Beshane Bans beshane1@gmail.com Yes
Smile Club Gorji Sanhana Prudhvi sanjana.prudhvi7@gmail.com Yes
Social Entrepreneurs Club Pryor Disha Bhowmick dbhowm03@gmail.com Yes
Songwriting Club Henning Charlene Tashnizi charlenetashnizi@gmail.com Yes
Stand Up to Cancer Winkler Kaitlyn Lee kaitlynllee88@gmail.com Yes
STEM Lac Luca Fernandez lucafernandez2020@gmail.com Yes
Students for Hospitals Gorji Shiri Ratovitz Sratov31@opusd.us Yes
Students for the Protection of Animals and the Environment Mr. Micek/ Mr. Herberg Sean Cunin scunin23@gmail.com Yes
Super Smash Brothers Club Van Slooten Jeremy Sandler jsandl25@opusd.us Yes
Surf Club Kinberg Ethan Kastenberg ejumpsandskis@gmail.com Yes
Tamy's Cultural Cusine Club Henning Tamy Berozun tberoz06@opusd.us Yes
Technology Student Association Winkler Kaitlyn Lee kaitlynllee88@gmail.com Yes
The Talon Fowler Jay Dugar jdugar23@opusd.us Yes
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WE Hall Galia Broussi gbrous17@opusd.us Yes
Wildfire Prevention and Restoration Club Constitution Van Slooten Mikayla Kresco mkresc02@opusd.us Yes
Young Investors Society Weintrab Spencer Driggs driggs.spencer@gmail.com Yes
Club of 5:32 Kerr Esha Jain ejain21@opusd.us Yes
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